

## MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia\_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2021-2022

## Notice

This is to notify that the 123<sup>th</sup> birth anniversary celebration of Kazi Najrul Islam will be held on 24.05.2022. All students, faculty members, and administrative staff are requested to attend the said program



Signature of The Principal Dr Swapan Kumar, Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya

Date: - 22/05/2022



## MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia\_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of 123<sup>rd</sup> birth day celebration of Kazi Najrul Islam, 2022

The Department of Music organized the 123<sup>rd</sup> birthday celebration of Kazi Nazrul Islam on 24th May 2022. The program commenced with the garlanding of Kazi Nazrul's photo by both teachers and students. Faculty members delivered impactful speeches, highlighting Kazi Nazrul's immense contributions to literature and society. The event witnessed enthusiastic participation, and it truly served as a heartfelt tribute to the great poet and philosopher.

Twitter Link: https://twitter.com/MugberiaM/status/1529140420428541958/photo/3



Signature of The Principal Dr Swapan Kumar, Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya











